

---

## PACHET FILTRE

I.D.: 104995088

---

Data publicarii	31.10.24	Coduri CPV	42913000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 822,27 RON - 822,27 RON

---

Descriere: PACHET FILTRE H7091WK10 123,03 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 615.15 RON E500KP02D36 47.55 RON/BUC X 3 BUC = 142.65 RON E161H01D28 32.31 RON/BCU X 2 BUC = 64.62 RON TOTAL = 822.27 RON

---